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Description

51021-0600 (Molex) or equ.

S1

S2

Name

Date

Drawing

Pyatenko

51021-0700 (Molex) or equ.

10.12.2014

CHECKED APPROVED

LEDC-G065VN01V2MT-250

188-02249

1

REQUEST 1412104

TITLE

PART, NO

Ver.

DIMENSION

7

1

6

4

S1

5

S2

PWM

GND2

3 nc

Signal

3

GND 4AWG28

AWG28

black

black

Wire Color

6

VCC 12V red

VCC 12V

AWG28

red

greenENABLE

AWG28

AWG28

AWG28

yellow

1

2

5

S1
S2

250 ± 3


